
Class 1 Saturday, January 4, 2025 In Person
Documentation and Annual trainings Thursday, January 23, 2025 Virtual
Class 2 Saturday, January 18, 2025 In Person
Medication Administration Record Thursday, January 30, 2025 Virtual
Class 3 Saturday, February 1, 2025 In Person
Panel Night and Graduation Monday, February 3, 2025 Virtual

Class 1 Saturday, March 1, 2025 In-Person
Class 2 Saturday, March 15, 2025 In-Person
Medication Administration Record Tuesday, March 17, 2025 Virtual
Class 3 Saturday, March 29, 2025 In-Person
Panel Night and Graduation Thursday, April 3, 2025 Virtual
Documentation and Annual trainings Thursday, April 10, 2025 Virtual

Class 1 Saturday, April 26, 2025 In-Person
Documentation and Annual trainings Thursday, May 1, 2025 Virtual
Class 2 Saturday, May 10, 2025 In-Person
Medication Administration Record Thursday, May 15, 2025 Virtual
Class 3 Saturday, May 24, 2025 In-Person
Panel Night and Graduation Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Virtual

Class 1 Saturday, July 5, 2025 In-Person
Class 2 Saturday, July 19, 2025 In-Person
Class 3 Saturday, August 2, 2025 In-Person
Panel Night and Graduation Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Virtual
Documentation and Annual trainings Thursday, August 7, 2025 Virtual
Medication Administration Record Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Virtual

Class 1 Saturday, September 13, 2025 In-Person
Documentation and Annual trainings Thursday, September 11, 2025 Virtual
Class 2 Saturday, September 27, 2025 In-Person
Medication Administration Record Thursday, September 18, 2025 Virtual
Class 3 Saturday, October 11, 2025 In-Person
Panel Night and Graduation Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Virtual

Class 1 Saturday, November 8, 2025 In-Person
Documentation and Annual trainings Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Virtual
Class 2 Saturday, November 15, 2025 In-Person
Medication Administration Record Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Virtual
Class 3 Saturday, November 22, 2025 In-Person
Panel Night and Graduation Monday, November 24, 2025 Virtual

Central Pre-Service Training- November 2025

Central Pre-Service Training- January 2025    

Central Pre-Service Training- March 2025 

Central Pre-Service Training- April 2025

Central Pre-Service Training- July 2025

Central Pre-Service Training- September 2025
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